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! PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification T*Ih': B.Sc.( Hons.) Phys./2™ Sem./ 2021/J/1

| RESULT OF THE

B.Sc. (Honours) in P]'Ii‘ffS'ICH Second Semester Examination, January 2021

Result of the each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”.
SGPA means Semester Grade Point Average, ‘CGPA’™ means Cumulative Grade Point

Average. !
Paper Subjcet Max. Marks
Th. Pr.
1. PHE- AECC2: English 50 -

GENERIC ELECTIVE-1II Courses (Select one)
I MAT-GEBM3: Caleulus/ Linear Algebra 150
2 CHE: Solutions, phase equilibria, conductance,

electrochemistry & 11mc:ti0na]

group organic chemistry-11 100 50
_%. ECO: Intraduetory Mi.C]E)ecmmm ics 150
I CSE: Introduction to Programming 100 50
5, STA: Basics of Statistical Inference - 100 S0
§ GEO: Structural G-mlm.[y 100 30
GENERIC FLECTIVE-1Y Courses (Select one)
I MAT-GEBM4: Calculus/ Linear Algebra 150
2. CHE: Transition metal & coordination chemistry,

states of matter & chemical kinetics [0 50
i ECO: Introductory Micfoeconomics 150
i, CSE: Web & E-Commeree Technologies 100 50
5. STA: Applied Statistics 100 50
6. GEQ: Fossils & their 1‘Fc|lntwlugius 100 50

|

CORE COURSE:- PHYSICS
l. PHE-C3: Electricity & Magnetism 100 50
2 PHE-C4: Waves & Optics 100 50
i SGPA 10 10TAL CREDITS

‘ CGPA 10

Name ol Candidate Father’s Name

2" Sem. - 26
1 Sem. - 26
Total Credits - 52

Mother’s Name

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS, PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARII

REAPPEAR CANDIDATIES

17041022
FR0A0T62
L0775
Pl
LROA0TR0
1L 783
[ROTRS
[8OI0TED

040795
SOA0%DS

Jotal: 10
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28717000057 Khyali Kanna Chander Kanna
28718000029 Gursleen Kaur | Dharminder Singh
28718000060  Mahesh ! Rajbhan
IRTIR000035  Monika Devi Rakesh Kumar
2RTIR000038  Neha Mohinder Singh
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28718000040
28718000065
18718000044
1871600005 |

Faras Sharma Revti Nandan
Preksha Sharm
Sahil !
Swali Jl
Aman Pathania

Rajesh Kumar
Maresh Nain
Ravinder Katoch
Rajinder Kumar
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loti Kanna
Jaspal Kaur
Madhu Bala
Mangla Devi
Sarla Devi
Lalita Sharma
Anita Kumari
Mukesh Nain
Tripta Katoch
Nisha Kumari

SGPA

5.754
7254
6.392
7.446
6.269
6.038
7.746
5.762
5.938
5.446

g

Controller of Examinations

Result

CGPA

74
55
70
6.3
60
74
58
6.0
55



